
2015 Naper-Prairie Girls Conference Championships Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team

15
900Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: 7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 

 1 

 2 

24.6 316 Elizabeth Kash • Jefferson3 

22.58 182 Cara Niedenbach • Granger4 

24.3 315 Grace Johnson • Jefferson5 

26.3 319 McKenzie Rump • Jefferson6 

 7 

 8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

22.18 474 Alison Blaszak • Scullen1 

21.58 258 Reannah Knippen • Hill2 

21.39 215 Vanessa Silva • Gregory3 

21.27 212 Mazvita Makoni • Gregory4 

21.3 405 Lauren Krasowski • Lincoln5 

21.51 187 Aabha Vyas • Granger6 

22.05 439 Hannah Fewkes • Madison7 

22.21 444 Maya Harpalani • Madison8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

21.15 110 Bhauya Mahesh • Crone1 

21.06 152 Raegan Storin • Fischer2 

20.96 241 Aryanna Amin • Hill3 

20.7 370 Brittany Wisniewski • Kennedy4 

20.7 266 Kellie Willhite • Hill5 

21.00 484 Rianna Panergalin • Scullen6 

21.06 510 Jordan Dullnig • Still7 

21.2 117 Kara Webb • Crone8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

20.50 508 Francine Bumanglag • Still1 

20.4 409 Hannah Rajamoney • Lincoln2 

20.06 204 Mia Chorniy • Gregory3 

19.87 184 Melanie Patterson • Granger4 

20.02 513 Grace Grosskopf • Still5 

20.1 436 Grace Andrews • Madison6 

20.5 416 Katie Southon • Lincoln7 

20.6 137 Rachel Canty • Fischer8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

19.52 549 Isabel D'Angelo • Washington1 

19.10 480 Sara Khasawheh • Scullen2 

18.6 347 Abby Calabrese • Kennedy3 

18.06 141 Kayla Hess • Fischer4 

18.11 546 Claire Bruce • Washington5 

19.1 359 Kyra McKeska • Kennedy6 

19.29 555 Yaya Kanney • Washington7 

19.61 112 Lauren Reitzel • Crone8 

2: 8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 

22.00 297 Suheera Syed • Hill1 

21.2 332 Jane He • Jefferson2 

21.0 172 Symone Petty • Fischer3 

20.65 425 Ellie Hayes • Lincoln4 

20.84 456 Audrey Cahill • Madison5 

21.00 268 Aditi Agrawal • Hill6 

21.21 119 Kaitlyn Desouza • Crone7 

22.6 535 Katie Montini • Still8 

2: 8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 

22.00 297 Suheera Syed • Hill1 

21.2 332 Jane He • Jefferson2 

21.0 172 Symone Petty • Fischer3 

20.65 425 Ellie Hayes • Lincoln4 

20.84 456 Audrey Cahill • Madison5 

21.00 268 Aditi Agrawal • Hill6 

21.21 119 Kaitlyn Desouza • Crone7 

22.6 535 Katie Montini • Still8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

20.28 195 Ariana Fritz • Granger1 

20.2 343 Jennifer Ray • Jefferson2 

20.04 491 Kalyssa Chiu • Scullen3 

19.32 577 Emma Laiho • Washington4 

19.33 239 Alex Wasowicz • Gregory5 

20.1 539 Lily Setter • Still6 

20.21 120 Sithara Gajapala • Crone7 

20.3 340 Julia Menzel • Jefferson8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

19.1 393 Paige Shipley • Kennedy1 

18.93 167 Vanessa Leyva • Fischer2 

18.8 395 Isha Srinivasan • Kennedy3 

18.66 419 Nicole Coates • Lincoln4 

18.71 122 Danielle Hopkins • Crone5 

18.85 194 Lauren Dami • Granger6 

18.97 190 Madison Bond • Granger7 

19.3 531 Mary Hickey • Still8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

18.3 581 Erin Shukis • Washington1 

18.00 282 Emmaline Kerwin • Hill2 

17.65 499 Emma Schweiger • Scullen3 

15.71 569 Halle Bieber • Washington4 

15.95 498 Autumn Richmond • Scullen5 

18.0 460 Therese Deutsch • Madison6 

18.29 229 Brianne Pirkins • Gregory7 

18.4 382 Saanvi Dhingra • Kennedy8 

3: 7th Grade Girls Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section 

1 

NT Relay Team • Still2 

2:22.22 Relay Team • Scullen3 

2:17.5 Relay Team • Lincoln4 

2:20.0 Relay Team • Washington5 

2:30.0 Relay Team • Fischer6 

7 

8 

7th Grade Girls Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section Finals 

1 

2:15.8 Relay Team • Jefferson2 

2:09.0 Relay Team • Granger3 

2:03.1 Relay Team • Madison4 

2:05.3 Relay Team • Kennedy5 

2:15.0 Relay Team • Gregory6 

2:17.0 Relay Team • Hill7 

8 
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4: 8th Grade Girls Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section 

1 

NT Relay Team • Crone2 

2:22.0 Relay Team • Scullen3 

2:12.5 Relay Team • Jefferson4 

2:15.0 Relay Team • Fischer5 

NT Relay Team • Hill6 

NT Relay Team • Still7 

8 

8th Grade Girls Sprint Medley Relay Timed-Section Finals 

1 

2:11.0 Relay Team • Madison2 

2:07.0 Relay Team • Lincoln3 

2:05.1 Relay Team • Kennedy4 

2:06.0 Relay Team • Gregory5 

2:07.0 Relay Team • Washington6 

2:12.0 Relay Team • Granger7 

8 

5: 7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

16.38 213 Grace Pierce • Gregory3 

16.1 454 Claire Yu • Madison4 

16.3 405 Lauren Krasowski • Lincoln5 

17.08 214 Manasi Reddy • Gregory6 

 7 

 8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

15.68 216 Shreya Sreepathy • Gregory1 

15.5 400 Hayaa Chhaya • Lincoln2 

15.4 317 Lilly Owen • Jefferson3 

15.10 521 Kathryn Tasker • Still4 

15.4 399 Maddie Bylak • Lincoln5 

15.5 320 Libby Spreitzer • Jefferson6 

15.5 357 Julia Lyon • Kennedy7 

15.93 443 Megan Halldow • Madison8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

15.1 361 Reet Oberoi • Kennedy1 

15.00 481 Alanis Mendez • Scullen2 

14.9 517 Olivia Kauffman • Still3 

14.32 549 Isabel D'Angelo • Washington4 

14.8 353 Lexi Hategan • Kennedy5 

14.90 480 Sara Khasawheh • Scullen6 

15.1 318 Isabelle Rang • Jefferson7 

15.10 474 Alison Blaszak • Scullen8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

14.23 186 Myah Schoolman • Granger1 

14.00 143 Alea Mitchell • Fischer2 

13.9 189 Myah Williams • Granger3 

13.8 252 Sydnee Graves • Hill4 

13.9 263 Ariana Payton • Hill5 

14.0 546 Claire Bruce • Washington6 

14.06 516 Christine Jarvis • Still7 

14.28 555 Yaya Kanney • Washington8 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

13.7 150 Ashlee Shepard • Fischer1 

7th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

13.7 150 Ashlee Shepard • Fischer1 

13.42 116 Anne Trout • Crone2 

13.10 183 Amy Patterson • Granger3 

12.9 154 Rashiah Wright • Fischer4 

13.10 249 Yanylia Doby • Hill5 

13.37 112 Lauren Reitzel • Crone6 

13.6 438 Skye Buffkin • Madison7 

13.72 106 Faith Johnson • Crone8 

6: 8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

15.8 295 Mayra Solis • Hill3 

15.2 326 Tamara Ben-David • Jefferson4 

15.21 239 Alex Wasowicz • Gregory5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

15.16 224 Emilia Fuller • Gregory1 

15.0 291 Sarah Ramsey • Hill2 

14.91 504 Zoe Winter • Scullen3 

14.73 432 Paulina Ugintaite • Lincoln4 

14.74 426 Carson Kirchner • Lincoln5 

15.0 533 Jane Lee • Still6 

15.0 465 Michela Marchio • Madison7 

15.2 463 Emily Kahl • Madison8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

14.7 493 Zoe Kibler • Scullen1 

14.55 199 Trinity Powell • Granger2 

14.35 197 Jazlyn Jefferies • Granger3 

14.1 502 Jessica Wallace • Scullen4 

14.2 343 Jennifer Ray • Jefferson5 

14.5 388 Megha Patel • Kennedy6 

14.62 226 Jasmine Kaur • Gregory7 

14.7 537 Jenna Pekkarinen • Still8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

14.04 464 Mary Kanjama • Madison1 

14.00 282 Emmaline Kerwin • Hill2 

14.0 330 Nicole Deetjen • Jefferson3 

13.9 375 Reneka Benjamin • Kennedy4 

13.9 162 Tailor Chambers • Fischer5 

14.0 381 Sonal Desai • Kennedy6 

14.00 130 Meghan Richards • Crone7 

14.08 431 Maddy Purl • Lincoln8 

8th Grade Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

13.6 538 Jessica Penny • Still1 

13.43 571 Sophia Bruce • Washington2 

12.91 122 Danielle Hopkins • Crone3 

12.10 168 Dajour Miles • Fischer4 

12.75 569 Halle Bieber • Washington5 

13.41 191 Latosha Brown • Granger6 

13.52 578 Leah Molloy • Washington7 

13.7 176 Brianna Williams • Fischer8 

7: 7th Grade Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

6:42.0 244 Jenna Boyle • Hill4  (11)
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7: 7th Grade Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

6:42.0 244 Jenna Boyle • Hill4  (11)

6:48.0 407 Sara Olefsky • Lincoln8  (12)

6:59.1 490 Paulina Sierka • Scullen12  (13)

NT 512 Cynthia Fuentes • Still16  (14)

6:38.0 138 Ashlynn Dahn • Fischer3  (21)

6:48.0 179 Emily Kohlberg • Granger7  (22)

6:59.0 449 Julie Ross • Madison11  (23)

8:00.0 153 Cat Williamson • Fischer15  (24)

6:36.0 453 Noelle Veome • Madison2  (31)

6:47.0 558 Annie Meyer • Washington6  (32)

6:59.0 411 Adeline Schierbaum • Lincoln10  (33)

7:17.0 178 Laurel Bludgen • Granger14  (34)

6:28.0 266 Kellie Willhite • Hill1  (41)

6:45.0 187 Aabha Vyas • Granger5  (42)

6:49.00 482 Katelyn Mullinax • Scullen9  (43)

7:08.0 515 Neha Jammula • Still13  (44)

7th Grade Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

5:53.0 363 Indya Smith-Johnson • Kennedy4  (11)

6:09.0 140 Ashley Heidenrich • Fischer8  (12)

6:22.00 485 Maxine Parkinson • Scullen12  (13)

6:27.0 113 Natalie Rosenburg • Crone16  (14)

5:53.0 104 Hayley Diemer • Crone3  (21)

6:07.0 450 Sarah Scoles • Madison7  (22)

6:17.0 101 Annie Amundsen • Crone11  (23)

6:26.0 562 Elyse Osmun • Washington15  (24)

5:48.0 360 Julia O'Dekirk • Kennedy2  (31)

6:05.0 324 Kelly Zhou • Jefferson6  (32)

6:13.0 544 Sophie Benmore • Washington10  (33)

6:24.0 305 Mia Barone • Jefferson14  (34)

5:46.0 345 Alexa Betjemann • Kennedy1  (41)

6:03.0 265 Sophia Sandy • Hill5  (42)

6:12.0 414 Emily R. Scott • Lincoln9  (43)

6:24.0 321 Zoe Staggs • Jefferson13  (44)

8: 8th Grade Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

6:55.0 329 Sophia Cook • Jefferson4  (11)

7:10.00 285 Evangalina Martinez • Hill8  (12)

 12  (13)

6:45.0 500 Alexa Shamsi • Scullen3  (21)

7:09.0 468 Shoshanna Perchanok • Madison7  (22)

8:11.0 223 Cosette Charboneau • Gregory11  (23)

6:40.0 177 Maggie Zoerner • Fischer2  (31)

7:05.0 471 Julia Tung • Madison6  (32)

7:45.0 169 Jessica Molnar • Fischer10  (33)

6:33.0 457 Megan Campbell • Madison1  (41)

6:57.0 198 Neha Nalubolu • Granger5  (42)

7:17.0 422 Meriam Hadjarab • Lincoln9  (43)

8th Grade Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

5:55.0 164 Julia Holstead • Fischer4  (11)

6:00.0 571 Sophia Bruce • Washington8  (12)

6:19.0 420 Maddie Engels • Lincoln12  (13)

5:54.0 379 Emma Connelly • Kennedy3  (21)

5:58.0 574 Megan Driscoll • Washington7  (22)

6:13.0 392 Tiffany Seto • Kennedy11  (23)

5:38.0 579 Alexis Morris • Washington2  (31)

5:57.0 193 Carly Cast • Granger6  (32)

6:10.0 373 Emma Anderson • Kennedy10  (33)

8th Grade Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

5:55.0 164 Julia Holstead • Fischer4  (11)

6:00.0 571 Sophia Bruce • Washington8  (12)

6:19.0 420 Maddie Engels • Lincoln12  (13)

5:54.0 379 Emma Connelly • Kennedy3  (21)

5:58.0 574 Megan Driscoll • Washington7  (22)

6:13.0 392 Tiffany Seto • Kennedy11  (23)

5:38.0 579 Alexis Morris • Washington2  (31)

5:57.0 193 Carly Cast • Granger6  (32)

6:10.0 373 Emma Anderson • Kennedy10  (33)

5:29.0 126 Sofia Medina • Crone1  (41)

5:56.0 338 Claire McBride • Jefferson5  (42)

6:01.0 336 Taylor Klaiber • Jefferson9  (43)

9: 7th Grade Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

1:05.0 Relay Team • Crone2 

1:04.0 Relay Team • Washington3 

59.9 Relay Team • Lincoln4 

1:02.0 Relay Team • Gregory5 

1:04.09 Relay Team • Scullen6 

NT Relay Team • Still7 

8 

7th Grade Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

58.5 Relay Team • Madison2 

58.2 Relay Team • Kennedy3 

55.3 Relay Team • Hill4 

57.00 Relay Team • Fischer5 

58.25 Relay Team • Granger6 

59.9 Relay Team • Jefferson7 

8 

10: 8th Grade Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

NT Relay Team • Crone2 

1:00.0 Relay Team • Fischer3 

59.11 Relay Team • Gregory4 

1:00.0 Relay Team • Lincoln5 

NT Relay Team • Hill6 

NT Relay Team • Still7 

8 

8th Grade Girls 4x100 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

57.8 Relay Team • Jefferson2 

57.59 Relay Team • Scullen3 

55.68 Relay Team • Washington4 

57.50 Relay Team • Granger5 

57.6 Relay Team • Kennedy6 

59.0 Relay Team • Madison7 

8 

11: 7th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

1:31.1 410 Grace Rubas • Lincoln3 

1:27.00 486 Jessica Patel • Scullen4 

1:30.6 398 Edie Blaze • Lincoln5 
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11: 7th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

1:31.1 410 Grace Rubas • Lincoln3 

1:27.00 486 Jessica Patel • Scullen4 

1:30.6 398 Edie Blaze • Lincoln5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

7th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:24.0 138 Ashlynn Dahn • Fischer1 

1:21.0 257 Madeline Johnson • Hill2 

1:20.0 244 Jenna Boyle • Hill3 

1:17.0 206 Kailynn Fuller • Gregory4 

1:18.0 208 Elli Hung • Gregory5 

1:20.0 254 Kimberly Hribal • Hill6 

1:23.0 452 Sara Streit • Madison7 

1:25.0 514 Anna Ho • Still8 

7th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1:15.50 481 Alanis Mendez • Scullen1 

1:15.0 186 Myah Schoolman • Granger2 

1:15.0 102 Elizabeth Arrowsmith • Crone3 

1:13.0 554 Emma Hughes • Washington4 

1:14.0 437 Giselle Benitez • Madison5 

1:15.0 215 Vanessa Silva • Gregory6 

1:15.0 104 Hayley Diemer • Crone7 

1:16.0 454 Claire Yu • Madison8 

7th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1:13.0 516 Christine Jarvis • Still1 

1:12.0 180 Leah Marty • Granger2 

1:11.1 415 Carlyn Sokol • Lincoln3 

1:11.0 308 Kelly Chee • Jefferson4 

1:11.0 509 Moira Danko • Still5 

1:12.0 141 Kayla Hess • Fischer6 

1:12.0 112 Lauren Reitzel • Crone7 

1:13.0 548 Haley Cush • Washington8 

7th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

1:10.0 146 Gabriella Rinon • Fischer1 

1:10.0 183 Amy Patterson • Granger2 

1:09.0 312 Courtney Hamman • Jefferson3 

1:02.0 546 Claire Bruce • Washington4 

1:08.0 345 Alexa Betjemann • Kennedy5 

1:09.0 360 Julia O'Dekirk • Kennedy6 

1:10.0 363 Indya Smith-Johnson • Kennedy7 

1:10.10 475 Emily Daw • Scullen8 

12: 8th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

NT 526 Eesha Bansal • Still3 

NT 575 Juliet Falanco • Washington4 

NT 525 Trisha Aggarwal • Still5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

8th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

 1 

8th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

 1 

1:34.0 458 Yoo Young Chun • Madison2 

1:29.8 492 Avi Jones • Scullen3 

1:21.0 223 Cosette Charboneau • Gregory4 

1:28.00 289 Nitya Nagarajan • Hill5 

1:31.0 455 Sabbie Aggarwal • Madison6 

NT 421 Armana Gusewelle • Lincoln7 

 8 

8th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

1:16.8 500 Alexa Shamsi • Scullen1 

1:15.0 165 Sennasia Jackson • Fischer2 

1:14.0 228 Maggie Pieler • Gregory3 

1:12.0 472 Michelle Yuan • Madison4 

1:12.00 270 Claire Baranyk • Hill5 

1:14.0 334 Bhavika Kagathi • Jefferson6 

1:15.0 200 Marye Ray • Granger7 

1:18.0 196 Robin Jachimeic • Granger8 

8th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

1:12.0 128 Raegen Oliver • Crone1 

1:10.7 497 Rebekka Rantanen • Scullen2 

1:10.0 160 Keeshya Bellows • Fischer3 

1:07.7 379 Emma Connelly • Kennedy4 

1:10.0 236 Peyton Stanley • Gregory5 

1:10.0 193 Carly Cast • Granger6 

1:11.0 539 Lily Setter • Still7 

1:12.0 433 Emily Wagner • Lincoln8 

8th Grade Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

1:07.0 580 Claire Ovens • Washington1 

1:05.4 385 Amber Hunter • Kennedy2 

1:03.0 131 Mikenna Robinson • Crone3 

59.96 168 Dajour Miles • Fischer4 

1:03.0 576 Mary Kate Hansen • Washington5 

1:05.0 391 Nina Ratnaker • Kennedy6 

1:06.0 328 Rachel Child • Jefferson7 

1:07.0 338 Claire McBride • Jefferson8 

13: 7th Grade Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

NT Relay Team • Still2 

2:17.0 Relay Team • Washington3 

2:13.0 Relay Team • Hill4 

2:15.9 Relay Team • Lincoln5 

2:17.20 Relay Team • Scullen6 

7 

8 

7th Grade Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

2:09.1 Relay Team • Jefferson2 

2:02.1 Relay Team • Madison3 

1:59.0 Relay Team • Granger4 

2:01.0 Relay Team • Fischer5 

2:04.1 Relay Team • Kennedy6 

2:11.0 Relay Team • Gregory7 

8 

14: 8th Grade Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 
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14: 8th Grade Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

NT Relay Team • Hill2 

2:14.0 Relay Team • Scullen3 

2:06.1 Relay Team • Jefferson4 

2:12.0 Relay Team • Washington5 

NT Relay Team • Still6 

NT Relay Team • Crone7 

8 

8th Grade Girls 4x200 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

2:03.1 Relay Team • Kennedy2 

2:01.0 Relay Team • Gregory3 

1:56.0 Relay Team • Fischer4 

1:59.0 Relay Team • Granger5 

2:03.0 Relay Team • Lincoln6 

2:06.0 Relay Team • Madison7 

8 

15: 7th Grade Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

3:09.5 406 Morgan Olefsky • Lincoln4  (11)

3:13.0 444 Maya Harpalani • Madison8  (12)

3:18.0 217 Emily Stamos • Gregory12  (13)

NT 522 Reagan Westbrook • Still16  (14)

3:08.0 184 Melanie Patterson • Granger3  (21)

3:12.00 482 Katelyn Mullinax • Scullen7  (22)

3:17.0 437 Giselle Benitez • Madison11  (23)

NT 140 Ashley Heidenrich • Fischer15  (24)

3:08.0 138 Ashlynn Dahn • Fischer2  (31)

3:11.00 483 Ella Orengo • Scullen6  (32)

3:16.0 558 Annie Meyer • Washington10  (33)

3:33.0 506 Pritika Bhattacharya • Still14  (34)

3:08.0 113 Natalie Rosenburg • Crone1  (41)

3:10.0 266 Kellie Willhite • Hill5  (42)

3:15.0 101 Annie Amundsen • Crone9  (43)

3:19.0 413 Emily E. Scott • Lincoln13  (44)

 14  (45)

7th Grade Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

2:48.3 360 Julia O'Dekirk • Kennedy4  (11)

2:50.0 305 Mia Barone • Jefferson8  (12)

3:00.0 259 Kaylin Liu • Hill12  (13)

3:06.0 179 Emily Kohlberg • Granger16  (14)

2:48.0 324 Kelly Zhou • Jefferson3  (21)

2:50.0 104 Hayley Diemer • Crone7  (22)

2:59.0 562 Elyse Osmun • Washington11  (23)

3:04.0 178 Laurel Bludgen • Granger15  (24)

2:41.6 345 Alexa Betjemann • Kennedy2  (31)

2:49.7 415 Carlyn Sokol • Lincoln6  (32)

2:55.0 544 Sophie Benmore • Washington10  (33)

3:03.0 445 Caroline Li • Madison14  (34)

2:40.5 146 Gabriella Rinon • Fischer1  (41)

2:49.0 306 Sophia Boddy • Jefferson5  (42)

2:51.3 363 Indya Smith-Johnson • Kennedy9  (43)

3:00.0 206 Kailynn Fuller • Gregory13  (44)

3:06.0 524 Diana Yang • Still17  (45)

16: 8th Grade Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

3:10.0 173 Maddy Reidy • Fischer4  (11)

16: 8th Grade Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 

3:10.0 173 Maddy Reidy • Fischer4  (11)

3:20.0 198 Neha Nalubolu • Granger8  (12)

3:30.00 299 Melody Tran • Hill12  (13)

 16  (14)

3:03.0 177 Maggie Zoerner • Fischer3  (21)

3:11.0 540 Abby Steffens • Still7  (22)

3:27.0 427 Bridget Lienau • Lincoln11  (23)

NT 530 Megan Harrison • Still15  (24)

3:00.0 196 Robin Jachimeic • Granger2  (31)

3:10.87 429 Kayley McAninch • Lincoln6  (32)

3:21.0 525 Trisha Aggarwal • Still10  (33)

3:42.0 467 Claire Paschke • Madison14  (34)

3:00.0 228 Maggie Pieler • Gregory1  (41)

3:10.08 425 Ellie Hayes • Lincoln5  (42)

3:21.0 136 Lauren Voorhees • Crone9  (43)

3:31.0 456 Audrey Cahill • Madison13  (44)

8th Grade Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

2:40.0 498 Autumn Richmond • Scullen4  (11)

2:47.0 193 Carly Cast • Granger8  (12)

2:51.0 574 Megan Driscoll • Washington12  (13)

2:57.0 470 Natalie Stephens • Madison16  (14)

2:37.0 328 Rachel Child • Jefferson3  (21)

2:43.0 379 Emma Connelly • Kennedy7  (22)

2:49.0 373 Emma Anderson • Kennedy11  (23)

2:57.0 128 Raegen Oliver • Crone15  (24)

2:37.0 338 Claire McBride • Jefferson2  (31)

2:43.0 579 Alexis Morris • Washington6  (32)

2:47.0 336 Taylor Klaiber • Jefferson10  (33)

2:55.0 576 Mary Kate Hansen • Washington14  (34)

2:25.0 126 Sofia Medina • Crone1  (41)

2:41.0 164 Julia Holstead • Fischer5  (42)

2:47.0 225 Brooke Herrbolt • Gregory9  (43)

2:51.3 391 Nina Ratnaker • Kennedy13  (44)

17: 7th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

36.4 446 Ava Lyons • Madison3 

34.8 211 Angela Liang • Gregory4 

35.7 398 Edie Blaze • Lincoln5 

37.4 412 Rachel Schlesinger • Lincoln6 

 7 

 8 

7th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

34.2 440 Maria Gabrielli • Madison1 

33.50 520 Jaclyn Stewart • Still2 

33.2 117 Kara Webb • Crone3 

33.1 147 Mariah Robinson • Fischer4 

33.10 484 Rianna Panergalin • Scullen5 

33.37 561 Wagner Osborne • Washington6 

34.1 400 Hayaa Chhaya • Lincoln7 

34.7 212 Mazvita Makoni • Gregory8 

7th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

33.00 513 Grace Grosskopf • Still1 

32.8 180 Leah Marty • Granger2 

32.5 304 Julia Anodenko • Jefferson3 

32.5 551 Ellie Fallon • Washington4 
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7th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

33.00 513 Grace Grosskopf • Still1 

32.8 180 Leah Marty • Granger2 

32.5 304 Julia Anodenko • Jefferson3 

32.5 551 Ellie Fallon • Washington4 

32.5 141 Kayla Hess • Fischer5 

32.60 480 Sara Khasawheh • Scullen6 

32.9 105 Ali Efnor • Crone7 

33.05 203 Kate Bieber • Gregory8 

7th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

32.10 474 Alison Blaszak • Scullen1 

31.7 249 Yanylia Doby • Hill2 

31.2 549 Isabel D'Angelo • Washington3 

31.06 517 Olivia Kauffman • Still4 

31.09 256 Aminah Hussain • Hill5 

31.5 368 Olivia Trevino • Kennedy6 

31.83 112 Lauren Reitzel • Crone7 

32.3 250 Angelica Draughon • Hill8 

7th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

30.50 185 Ailyn Rodriguez • Granger1 

30.3 346 Rylee Brown • Kennedy2 

29.6 143 Alea Mitchell • Fischer3 

28.30 183 Amy Patterson • Granger4 

28.9 442 Emma Guccione • Madison5 

30.1 366 June Sun • Kennedy6 

30.5 303 Sopia Aguilar • Jefferson7 

30.9 322 Chloe Tsao • Jefferson8 

18: 8th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

NT 526 Eesha Bansal • Still3 

33.8 500 Alexa Shamsi • Scullen4 

34.3 119 Kaitlyn Desouza • Crone5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

8th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

32.9 496 Dahunsi Olantunbosun • Scullen1 

32.5 342 Maddie Przybysz • Jefferson2 

32.4 532 Mariam Khan • Still3 

32.00 270 Claire Baranyk • Hill4 

32.18 224 Emilia Fuller • Gregory5 

32.48 230 Alexis Rocha • Gregory6 

32.5 536 Kayla Pankonin • Still7 

33.4 377 Julia Cameli • Kennedy8 

8th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

32.0 465 Michela Marchio • Madison1 

31.6 388 Megha Patel • Kennedy2 

31.10 236 Peyton Stanley • Gregory3 

31.0 176 Brianna Williams • Fischer4 

31.05 428 Avae Lockwood • Lincoln5 

31.58 432 Paulina Ugintaite • Lincoln6 

31.8 504 Zoe Winter • Scullen7 

32.00 297 Suheera Syed • Hill8 

8th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

30.4 333 Christie Hughes • Jefferson1 

8th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4

30.4 333 Christie Hughes • Jefferson1 

30.1 387 Catherine Luo • Kennedy2 

29.6 568 Annie Bieber • Washington3 

29.50 431 Maddy Purl • Lincoln4 

29.6 163 Hanna Friedenberger • Fischer5 

30.00 282 Emmaline Kerwin • Hill6 

30.24 190 Madison Bond • Granger7 

30.50 201 India Williams • Granger8 

8th Grade Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5

29.3 337 Sophia Mann • Jefferson1 

29.19 132 Autumn Rosales • Crone2 

28.3 573 Emma Crosswait • Washington3 

24.75 168 Dajour Miles • Fischer4 

27.28 569 Halle Bieber • Washington5 

28.56 131 Mikenna Robinson • Crone6 

29.2 457 Megan Campbell • Madison7 

29.35 197 Jazlyn Jefferies • Granger8 

19: 7th Grade Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

NT Relay Team • Still2 

5:20.0 Relay Team • Gregory3 

5:10.8 Relay Team • Jefferson4 

5:14.0 Relay Team • Lincoln5 

5:47.0 Relay Team • Washington6 

7 

8 

7th Grade Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

5:04.0 Relay Team • Granger2 

4:56.0 Relay Team • Fischer3 

4:25.0 Relay Team • Hill4 

4:42.0 Relay Team • Kennedy5 

5:03.0 Relay Team • Madison6 

5:07.00 Relay Team • Scullen7 

8 

20: 8th Grade Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

5:10.0 Relay Team • Fischer3 

5:01.0 Relay Team • Washington4 

5:02.0 Relay Team • Gregory5 

NT Relay Team • Still6 

7 

8 

8th Grade Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

4:59.6 Relay Team • Jefferson2 

4:56.0 Relay Team • Madison3 

4:39.0 Relay Team • Kennedy4 

4:53.0 Relay Team • Scullen5 

4:58.0 Relay Team • Lincoln6 

5:00.0 Relay Team • Granger7 

8 
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21: 7th Grade Girls Long Jump - 1

    ND 443 Megan Halldow • Madison1 

    ND 311 Hailey Glowacki • Jefferson2 

    ND 320 Libby Spreitzer • Jefferson3 

    ND 310 Lainey Eckholm • Jefferson4 

    ND 240 Annika Altekruse • Hill5 

    ND 253 Penelope Gregory • Hill6 

    ND 453 Noelle Veome • Madison7 

    ND 477 Haley Harbath • Scullen8 

    ND 243 Sanchali Banerjee • Hill9 

    ND 488 Catherine Qi • Scullen10 

    ND 440 Maria Gabrielli • Madison11 

    ND 478 Niamh Hegarty • Scullen12 

  9'05.00" 216 Shreya Sreepathy • Gregory13 

  9'08..00" 109 Katherine Litzer • Crone14 

  9'11.00" 219 Londen Ward • Gregory15 

 10'00.00" 184 Melanie Patterson • Granger16 

 10'00.00" 155 Grace Zea • Fischer17 

 10'03.00" 181 Reeti Nayagachi • Granger18 

 10'07.00" 148 Abria Shaw • Fischer19 

 10'10.00" 220 Lucy Yang • Gregory20 

 10'11.00" 182 Cara Niedenbach • Granger21 

 11'00.00" 409 Hannah Rajamoney • Lincoln22 

 11'02.00" 519 Kelly Stanton • Still23 

 11'04.00" 103 Grace Cross • Crone24 

 11'05.00" 565 Brianna Schneider • Washington25 

 11'05.00" 560 Emily Nay • Washington26 

 11'06.00" 402 Sydney Disabato • Lincoln27 

 11'08.00" 545 Hailey Brezinski • Washington28 

 11'10.00" 403 Sophie Epelbaum • Lincoln29 

 12'03.00" 509 Moira Danko • Still30 

 12'04.00" 517 Olivia Kauffman • Still31 

 12'07.00" 116 Anne Trout • Crone32 

 12'10.00" 351 Anne Foley • Kennedy33 

 12'11.00" 344 Alana Bellisario • Kennedy34 

 13'02.00" 150 Ashlee Shepard • Fischer35 

 13'08.00" 349 Sarah Cho • Kennedy36 

22: 8th Grade Girls Long Jump - 1

    ND 337 Sophia Mann • Jefferson1 

    ND 342 Maddie Przybysz • Jefferson2 

    ND 470 Natalie Stephens • Madison3 

    ND 273 Caelan Brennan • Hill4 

    ND 462 Rose Fritz • Madison5 

    ND 340 Julia Menzel • Jefferson6 

    ND 457 Megan Campbell • Madison7 

    ND 282 Emmaline Kerwin • Hill8 

 10'01.00" 582 Annika Thatte • Washington9 

 10'07.00" 238 Kaitlyn Ventura • Gregory10 

 11'00.00" 161 Maggy Campos • Fischer11 

 11'02.00" 195 Ariana Fritz • Granger12 

 11'05.00" 494 Emma Kittridge • Scullen13 

 11'06.00" 201 India Williams • Granger14 

 11'09.00" 430 Alex Mederos • Lincoln15 

 11'09.00" 232 Prayusi Shah • Gregory16 

 11'09.00" 496 Dahunsi Olantunbosun • Scullen17 

 11'09.00" 194 Lauren Dami • Granger18 

 11'10.00" 435 Michaela Wright • Lincoln19 

 11'11.00" 492 Avi Jones • Scullen20 

 12'01.00" 127 Catherine O'Reilly • Crone21 

22: 8th Grade Girls Long Jump - 1

    ND 337 Sophia Mann • Jefferson1 

    ND 342 Maddie Przybysz • Jefferson2 

    ND 470 Natalie Stephens • Madison3 

    ND 273 Caelan Brennan • Hill4 

    ND 462 Rose Fritz • Madison5 

    ND 340 Julia Menzel • Jefferson6 

    ND 457 Megan Campbell • Madison7 

    ND 282 Emmaline Kerwin • Hill8 

 10'01.00" 582 Annika Thatte • Washington9 

 10'07.00" 238 Kaitlyn Ventura • Gregory10 

 11'00.00" 161 Maggy Campos • Fischer11 

 11'02.00" 195 Ariana Fritz • Granger12 

 11'05.00" 494 Emma Kittridge • Scullen13 

 11'06.00" 201 India Williams • Granger14 

 11'09.00" 430 Alex Mederos • Lincoln15 

 11'09.00" 232 Prayusi Shah • Gregory16 

 11'09.00" 496 Dahunsi Olantunbosun • Scullen17 

 11'09.00" 194 Lauren Dami • Granger18 

 11'10.00" 435 Michaela Wright • Lincoln19 

 11'11.00" 492 Avi Jones • Scullen20 

 12'01.00" 127 Catherine O'Reilly • Crone21 

 12'03.00" 122 Danielle Hopkins • Crone22 

 12'04.00" 537 Jenna Pekkarinen • Still23 

 12'04.00" 538 Jessica Penny • Still24 

 12'04.00" 424 Anna Hathaway • Lincoln25 

 12'05.00" 570 Annie Brandt • Washington26 

 12'10.00" 395 Isha Srinivasan • Kennedy27 

 13'00.00" 390 Holly Qian • Kennedy28 

 13'02.00" 534 Prianka Lexman • Still29 

 13'04.00" 374 Alison Ayers • Kennedy30 

 13'06.00" 163 Hanna Friedenberger • Fischer31 

 13'06.00" 229 Brianne Pirkins • Gregory32 

 13'06.00" 132 Autumn Rosales • Crone33 

 13'07.00" 177 Maggie Zoerner • Fischer34 

 13'09.00" 578 Leah Molloy • Washington35 

23: 7th Grade Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 253 Penelope Gregory • Hill1 

    ND 240 Annika Altekruse • Hill2 

    ND 489 Esha Sama • Scullen3 

    ND 324 Kelly Zhou • Jefferson4 

    ND 444 Maya Harpalani • Madison5 

    ND 182 Cara Niedenbach • Granger6 

    ND 440 Maria Gabrielli • Madison7 

    ND 311 Hailey Glowacki • Jefferson8 

    ND 477 Haley Harbath • Scullen9 

    ND 475 Emily Daw • Scullen10 

    ND 256 Aminah Hussain • Hill11 

    ND 448 Kate Riker • Madison12 

    ND 306 Sophia Boddy • Jefferson13 

 15'00.00" 155 Grace Zea • Fischer14 

 15'00.00" 142 Neveah Jackson • Fischer15 

 21'01.00" 416 Katie Southon • Lincoln16 

 21'02.00" 505 Priyanka Acharya • Still17 

 21'02.00" 211 Angela Liang • Gregory18 

 21'05.00" 556 Caitlyn Komar • Washington19 

 21'08.00" 566 Emily Schwartzhoff • Washington20 

 22'03.00" 557 Jessica Komar • Washington21 

 22'05.00" 409 Hannah Rajamoney • Lincoln22 
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23: 7th Grade Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 253 Penelope Gregory • Hill1 

    ND 240 Annika Altekruse • Hill2 

    ND 489 Esha Sama • Scullen3 

    ND 324 Kelly Zhou • Jefferson4 

    ND 444 Maya Harpalani • Madison5 

    ND 182 Cara Niedenbach • Granger6 

    ND 440 Maria Gabrielli • Madison7 

    ND 311 Hailey Glowacki • Jefferson8 

    ND 477 Haley Harbath • Scullen9 

    ND 475 Emily Daw • Scullen10 

    ND 256 Aminah Hussain • Hill11 

    ND 448 Kate Riker • Madison12 

    ND 306 Sophia Boddy • Jefferson13 

 15'00.00" 155 Grace Zea • Fischer14 

 15'00.00" 142 Neveah Jackson • Fischer15 

 21'01.00" 416 Katie Southon • Lincoln16 

 21'02.00" 505 Priyanka Acharya • Still17 

 21'02.00" 211 Angela Liang • Gregory18 

 21'05.00" 556 Caitlyn Komar • Washington19 

 21'08.00" 566 Emily Schwartzhoff • Washington20 

 22'03.00" 557 Jessica Komar • Washington21 

 22'05.00" 409 Hannah Rajamoney • Lincoln22 

 23'01.00" 216 Shreya Sreepathy • Gregory23 

 23'03.00" 412 Rachel Schlesinger • Lincoln24 

 23'08.00" 217 Emily Stamos • Gregory25 

 24'00.00" 145 Janvi Patel • Fischer26 

 24'03.00" 509 Moira Danko • Still27 

 24'07.00" 507 Brianna Braggs • Still28 

 25'09.00" 108 Jessica Lee • Crone29 

 26'09.00" 111 Taylor O'Malley • Crone30 

 26'09.50" 348 Irene Chao • Kennedy31 

 27'09.00" 116 Anne Trout • Crone32 

 28'06.00" 351 Anne Foley • Kennedy33 

 28'11.00" 365 Emily Spisak • Kennedy34 

24: 8th Grade Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 298 Melanie Tran • Hill1 

    ND 273 Caelan Brennan • Hill2 

    ND 462 Rose Fritz • Madison3 

    ND 342 Maddie Przybysz • Jefferson4 

    ND 334 Bhavika Kagathi • Jefferson5 

    ND 469 Caroline Reedy • Madison6 

    ND 299 Melody Tran • Hill7 

    ND 337 Sophia Mann • Jefferson8 

 19'02.00" 222 Lauren Barron • Gregory9 

 23'02.00" 503 Shannon Wenzel • Scullen10 

 23'04.00" 127 Catherine O'Reilly • Crone11 

 23'07.00" 430 Alex Mederos • Lincoln12 

 23'11.00" 123 Grace Johnson • Crone13 

 24'06.00" 435 Michaela Wright • Lincoln14 

 24'08.00" 221 Sarah Bahk • Gregory15 

 25'00.00" 201 India Williams • Granger16 

 25'03.00" 531 Mary Hickey • Still17 

 25'03.00" 175 Jennifer Velazquez • Fischer18 

 25'07.00" 582 Annika Thatte • Washington19 

 26'02.00" 125 Jessica Liu • Crone20 

 26'05.00" 494 Emma Kittridge • Scullen21 

 27'03.00" 576 Mary Kate Hansen • Washington22 

 27'07.00" 497 Rebekka Rantanen • Scullen23 

24: 8th Grade Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 298 Melanie Tran • Hill1 

    ND 273 Caelan Brennan • Hill2 

    ND 462 Rose Fritz • Madison3 

    ND 342 Maddie Przybysz • Jefferson4 

    ND 334 Bhavika Kagathi • Jefferson5 

    ND 469 Caroline Reedy • Madison6 

    ND 299 Melody Tran • Hill7 

    ND 337 Sophia Mann • Jefferson8 

 19'02.00" 222 Lauren Barron • Gregory9 

 23'02.00" 503 Shannon Wenzel • Scullen10 

 23'04.00" 127 Catherine O'Reilly • Crone11 

 23'07.00" 430 Alex Mederos • Lincoln12 

 23'11.00" 123 Grace Johnson • Crone13 

 24'06.00" 435 Michaela Wright • Lincoln14 

 24'08.00" 221 Sarah Bahk • Gregory15 

 25'00.00" 201 India Williams • Granger16 

 25'03.00" 531 Mary Hickey • Still17 

 25'03.00" 175 Jennifer Velazquez • Fischer18 

 25'07.00" 582 Annika Thatte • Washington19 

 26'02.00" 125 Jessica Liu • Crone20 

 26'05.00" 494 Emma Kittridge • Scullen21 

 27'03.00" 576 Mary Kate Hansen • Washington22 

 27'07.00" 497 Rebekka Rantanen • Scullen23 

 27'09.00" 161 Maggy Campos • Fischer24 

 27'09.00" 194 Lauren Dami • Granger25 

 28'01.00" 534 Prianka Lexman • Still26 

 28'01.00" 577 Emma Laiho • Washington27 

 28'02.00" 200 Marye Ray • Granger28 

 28'05.00" 530 Megan Harrison • Still29 

 28'06.00" 164 Julia Holstead • Fischer30 

 28'07.00" 379 Emma Connelly • Kennedy31 

 28'10.00" 380 Abby Damge • Kennedy32 

 29'06.00" 229 Brianne Pirkins • Gregory33 

 29'07.00" 395 Isha Srinivasan • Kennedy34 

25: 7th Grade Girls Shot Put - 1

    ND 441 Sophia Gonzalez • Madison1 

    ND 246 Tamia Cato • Hill2 

    ND 317 Lilly Owen • Jefferson3 

    ND 255 Emily Huang • Hill4 

    ND 252 Sydnee Graves • Hill5 

    ND 449 Julie Ross • Madison6 

    ND 307 Cat Bradley • Jefferson7 

    ND 313 Miriam Ibrahim • Jefferson8 

    ND 490 Paulina Sierka • Scullen9 

    ND 451 Malia Siedlinski • Madison10 

    ND 479 Ayesha Khan • Scullen11 

    ND 477 Haley Harbath • Scullen12 

 15'00.00" 139 Emily Flores • Fischer13 

 15'02.00" 210 Sayali Joshi • Gregory14 

 15'09.00" 205 Riya Dhingra • Gregory15 

 16'04.00" 178 Laurel Bludgen • Granger16 

 17'08.00" 404 Tejia Gilford • Lincoln17 

 18'07.00" 107 Kauya Karthi • Crone18 

 18'09.00" 562 Elyse Osmun • Washington19 

 19'11.00" 559 Amanda Mizen • Washington20 

 20'01.00" 563 Grace Patrino • Washington21 

 20'05.00" 111 Taylor O'Malley • Crone22 

 20'06.00" 108 Jessica Lee • Crone23 
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25: 7th Grade Girls Shot Put - 1

    ND 441 Sophia Gonzalez • Madison1 

    ND 246 Tamia Cato • Hill2 

    ND 317 Lilly Owen • Jefferson3 

    ND 255 Emily Huang • Hill4 

    ND 252 Sydnee Graves • Hill5 

    ND 449 Julie Ross • Madison6 

    ND 307 Cat Bradley • Jefferson7 

    ND 313 Miriam Ibrahim • Jefferson8 

    ND 490 Paulina Sierka • Scullen9 

    ND 451 Malia Siedlinski • Madison10 

    ND 479 Ayesha Khan • Scullen11 

    ND 477 Haley Harbath • Scullen12 

 15'00.00" 139 Emily Flores • Fischer13 

 15'02.00" 210 Sayali Joshi • Gregory14 

 15'09.00" 205 Riya Dhingra • Gregory15 

 16'04.00" 178 Laurel Bludgen • Granger16 

 17'08.00" 404 Tejia Gilford • Lincoln17 

 18'07.00" 107 Kauya Karthi • Crone18 

 18'09.00" 562 Elyse Osmun • Washington19 

 19'11.00" 559 Amanda Mizen • Washington20 

 20'01.00" 563 Grace Patrino • Washington21 

 20'05.00" 111 Taylor O'Malley • Crone22 

 20'06.00" 108 Jessica Lee • Crone23 

 20'09.00" 151 Taylor Spears • Fischer24 

 21'02.00" 211 Angela Liang • Gregory25 

 21'04.00" 369 Sophia Werneke • Kennedy26 

 21'07.00" 150 Ashlee Shepard • Fischer27 

 22'02.00" 522 Reagan Westbrook • Still28 

 23'01.00" 523 Halle Williams • Still29 

 23'03.00" 511 Jocelyn Ewell • Still30 

 23'06.50" 364 Margaret Sparacino • Kennedy31 

 24'07.00" 367 Adriana Tineo • Kennedy32 

26: 8th Grade Girls Shot Put - 1

    ND 329 Sophia Cook • Jefferson1 

    ND 281 Paige Jeffries • Hill2 

    ND 286 Anjelica Mendez • Hill3 

    ND 461 Megan Foster • Madison4 

    ND 466 Miekyla Mason • Madison5 

    ND 276 Madeline Crabtree • Hill6 

    ND 339 Taylor McTighe • Jefferson7 

    ND 325 Sky Battice • Jefferson8 

 17'10.00" 434 Maddy Willman • Lincoln9 

 18'10.50" 221 Sarah Bahk • Gregory10 

 19'07.00" 133 Nickie Rund • Crone11 

 19'09.00" 160 Keeshya Bellows • Fischer12 

 20'01.00" 527 Jessica Essa • Still13 

 21'10.50" 226 Jasmine Kaur • Gregory14 

 22'00.00" 192 Grace Buchta • Granger15 

 22'01.00" 496 Dahunsi Olantunbosun • Scullen16 

 22'02.00" 130 Meghan Richards • Crone17 

 22'04.00" 235 Kristen Spires • Gregory18 

 22'09.00" 575 Juliet Falanco • Washington19 

 23'00.00" 174 Sharya Shah • Fischer20 

 23'03.00" 135 Erin Sweeney • Crone21 

 23'05.00" 583 Mary Tuskey • Washington22 

 24'05.00" 423 Heather Hardin • Lincoln23 

 24'05.00" 494 Emma Kittridge • Scullen24 

 26'05.00" 378 Anastasia Chemerisov • Kennedy25 

26: 8th Grade Girls Shot Put - 1

    ND 329 Sophia Cook • Jefferson1 

    ND 281 Paige Jeffries • Hill2 

    ND 286 Anjelica Mendez • Hill3 

    ND 461 Megan Foster • Madison4 

    ND 466 Miekyla Mason • Madison5 

    ND 276 Madeline Crabtree • Hill6 

    ND 339 Taylor McTighe • Jefferson7 

    ND 325 Sky Battice • Jefferson8 

 17'10.00" 434 Maddy Willman • Lincoln9 

 18'10.50" 221 Sarah Bahk • Gregory10 

 19'07.00" 133 Nickie Rund • Crone11 

 19'09.00" 160 Keeshya Bellows • Fischer12 

 20'01.00" 527 Jessica Essa • Still13 

 21'10.50" 226 Jasmine Kaur • Gregory14 

 22'00.00" 192 Grace Buchta • Granger15 

 22'01.00" 496 Dahunsi Olantunbosun • Scullen16 

 22'02.00" 130 Meghan Richards • Crone17 

 22'04.00" 235 Kristen Spires • Gregory18 

 22'09.00" 575 Juliet Falanco • Washington19 

 23'00.00" 174 Sharya Shah • Fischer20 

 23'03.00" 135 Erin Sweeney • Crone21 

 23'05.00" 583 Mary Tuskey • Washington22 

 24'05.00" 423 Heather Hardin • Lincoln23 

 24'05.00" 494 Emma Kittridge • Scullen24 

 26'05.00" 378 Anastasia Chemerisov • Kennedy25 

 27'00.00" 158 Casandra Albino • Fischer26 

 27'02.00" 492 Avi Jones • Scullen27 

 32'10.00" 384 Olivia Howard • Kennedy28 

 33'07.50" 385 Amber Hunter • Kennedy29 

27: 7th Grade Girls Discus - 1

    ND 441 Sophia Gonzalez • Madison1 

    ND 318 Isabelle Rang • Jefferson2 

    ND 182 Cara Niedenbach • Granger3 

    ND 486 Jessica Patel • Scullen4 

    ND 309 Fiorella Coleman • Jefferson5 

    ND 242 Lizbett Bahena • Hill6 

    ND 252 Sydnee Graves • Hill7 

    ND 451 Malia Siedlinski • Madison8 

    ND 479 Ayesha Khan • Scullen9 

    ND 251 Verae Fields • Hill10 

    ND 307 Cat Bradley • Jefferson11 

    ND 485 Maxine Parkinson • Scullen12 

 28'01" 144 Isis Moen • Fischer13 

 28'09" 148 Abria Shaw • Fischer14 

 32'05" 109 Katherine Litzer • Crone15 

 35'08" 559 Amanda Mizen • Washington16 

 36'09" 209 Jenny Jacob • Gregory17 

 38'05" 562 Elyse Osmun • Washington18 

 42'02" 404 Tejia Gilford • Lincoln19 

 45'08" 522 Reagan Westbrook • Still20 

 47'05" 210 Sayali Joshi • Gregory21 

 47'07" 208 Elli Hung • Gregory22 

 49'08" 362 Pooja Shete • Kennedy23 

 50'01" 542 Kate Anderson • Washington24 

 50'07" 151 Taylor Spears • Fischer25 

 51'05" 352 Kasey Han • Kennedy26 

 54'00" 107 Kauya Karthi • Crone27 

 58'01" 511 Jocelyn Ewell • Still28 
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27: 7th Grade Girls Discus - 1

    ND 441 Sophia Gonzalez • Madison1 

    ND 318 Isabelle Rang • Jefferson2 

    ND 182 Cara Niedenbach • Granger3 

    ND 486 Jessica Patel • Scullen4 

    ND 309 Fiorella Coleman • Jefferson5 

    ND 242 Lizbett Bahena • Hill6 

    ND 252 Sydnee Graves • Hill7 

    ND 451 Malia Siedlinski • Madison8 

    ND 479 Ayesha Khan • Scullen9 

    ND 251 Verae Fields • Hill10 

    ND 307 Cat Bradley • Jefferson11 

    ND 485 Maxine Parkinson • Scullen12 

 28'01" 144 Isis Moen • Fischer13 

 28'09" 148 Abria Shaw • Fischer14 

 32'05" 109 Katherine Litzer • Crone15 

 35'08" 559 Amanda Mizen • Washington16 

 36'09" 209 Jenny Jacob • Gregory17 

 38'05" 562 Elyse Osmun • Washington18 

 42'02" 404 Tejia Gilford • Lincoln19 

 45'08" 522 Reagan Westbrook • Still20 

 47'05" 210 Sayali Joshi • Gregory21 

 47'07" 208 Elli Hung • Gregory22 

 49'08" 362 Pooja Shete • Kennedy23 

 50'01" 542 Kate Anderson • Washington24 

 50'07" 151 Taylor Spears • Fischer25 

 51'05" 352 Kasey Han • Kennedy26 

 54'00" 107 Kauya Karthi • Crone27 

 58'01" 511 Jocelyn Ewell • Still28 

 58'04" 367 Adriana Tineo • Kennedy29 

 65'06" 523 Halle Williams • Still30 

28: 8th Grade Girls Discus - 1

    ND 463 Emily Kahl • Madison1 

    ND 276 Madeline Crabtree • Hill2 

    ND 286 Anjelica Mendez • Hill3 

    ND 466 Miekyla Mason • Madison4 

    ND 325 Sky Battice • Jefferson5 

    ND 341 Cassidy Pietrie • Jefferson6 

    ND 575 Juliet Falanco • Washington7 

    ND 332 Jane He • Jefferson8 

    ND 461 Megan Foster • Madison9 

    ND 580 Claire Ovens • Washington10 

    ND 298 Melanie Tran • Hill11 

 37'09" 530 Megan Harrison • Still12 

 39'09" 434 Maddy Willman • Lincoln13 

 45'09" 158 Casandra Albino • Fischer14 

 48'08" 125 Jessica Liu • Crone15 

 49'08" 118 Leena Alam • Crone16 

 50'01" 496 Dahunsi Olantunbosun • Scullen17 

 50'05" 222 Lauren Barron • Gregory18 

 51'04" 231 Katie Ryan • Gregory19 

 52'04" 160 Keeshya Bellows • Fischer20 

 53'00" 129 Shreya Rao • Crone21 

 53'01" 174 Sharya Shah • Fischer22 

 57'02" 494 Emma Kittridge • Scullen23 

 58'00" 192 Grace Buchta • Granger24 

 58'02" 423 Heather Hardin • Lincoln25 

 60'01" 583 Mary Tuskey • Washington26 

 61'07" 226 Jasmine Kaur • Gregory27 

28: 8th Grade Girls Discus - 1

    ND 463 Emily Kahl • Madison1 

    ND 276 Madeline Crabtree • Hill2 

    ND 286 Anjelica Mendez • Hill3 

    ND 466 Miekyla Mason • Madison4 

    ND 325 Sky Battice • Jefferson5 

    ND 341 Cassidy Pietrie • Jefferson6 

    ND 575 Juliet Falanco • Washington7 

    ND 332 Jane He • Jefferson8 

    ND 461 Megan Foster • Madison9 

    ND 580 Claire Ovens • Washington10 

    ND 298 Melanie Tran • Hill11 

 37'09" 530 Megan Harrison • Still12 

 39'09" 434 Maddy Willman • Lincoln13 

 45'09" 158 Casandra Albino • Fischer14 

 48'08" 125 Jessica Liu • Crone15 

 49'08" 118 Leena Alam • Crone16 

 50'01" 496 Dahunsi Olantunbosun • Scullen17 

 50'05" 222 Lauren Barron • Gregory18 

 51'04" 231 Katie Ryan • Gregory19 

 52'04" 160 Keeshya Bellows • Fischer20 

 53'00" 129 Shreya Rao • Crone21 

 53'01" 174 Sharya Shah • Fischer22 

 57'02" 494 Emma Kittridge • Scullen23 

 58'00" 192 Grace Buchta • Granger24 

 58'02" 423 Heather Hardin • Lincoln25 

 60'01" 583 Mary Tuskey • Washington26 

 61'07" 226 Jasmine Kaur • Gregory27 

 62'00" 492 Avi Jones • Scullen28 

 77'05" 394 Sarah Smith • Kennedy29 

 81'04" 386 Rachel Lundstrum • Kennedy30 

 91'00" 385 Amber Hunter • Kennedy31 

29: 7th Grade Girls High Jump - 1

    NH 483 Ella Orengo • Scullen1 

    NH 240 Annika Altekruse • Hill2 

    NH 304 Julia Anodenko • Jefferson3 

    NH 253 Penelope Gregory • Hill4 

    NH 255 Emily Huang • Hill5 

    NH 485 Maxine Parkinson • Scullen6 

    NH 309 Fiorella Coleman • Jefferson7 

  3'08" 510 Jordan Dullnig • Still8 

  3'08" 202 Isha Akella • Gregory9 

  3'08" 218 Hailey Steeves • Gregory10 

  3'08" 518 Reece Putnam • Still11 

  3'08" 524 Diana Yang • Still12 

  3'10" 406 Morgan Olefsky • Lincoln13 

  3'10" 399 Maddie Bylak • Lincoln14 

  4'00" 102 Elizabeth Arrowsmith • Crone15 

  4'00" 354 Lindsey Jennings • Kennedy16 

  4'02" 203 Kate Bieber • Gregory17 

  4'02" 366 June Sun • Kennedy18 

  4'04" 365 Emily Spisak • Kennedy19 

  4'06" 154 Rashiah Wright • Fischer20 

  4'06" 106 Faith Johnson • Crone21 

  4'06" 403 Sophie Epelbaum • Lincoln22 

30: 8th Grade Girls High Jump - 1

  3'10" 536 Kayla Pankonin • Still1 
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30: 8th Grade Girls High Jump - 1

  3'10" 536 Kayla Pankonin • Still1 

  3'10" 433 Emily Wagner • Lincoln2 

  4'00" 121 Frannie Golden • Crone3 

  4'00" 133 Nickie Rund • Crone4 

  4'00" 541 Rachel Stoakes • Still5 

  4'02" 374 Alison Ayers • Kennedy6 

  4'02" 574 Megan Driscoll • Washington7 

  4'02" 421 Armana Gusewelle • Lincoln8 

  4'02" 428 Avae Lockwood • Lincoln9 

  4'04" 176 Brianna Williams • Fischer10 

  4'04" 120 Sithara Gajapala • Crone11 

  4'04" 161 Maggy Campos • Fischer12 

  4'04" 392 Tiffany Seto • Kennedy13 

  4'06" 393 Paige Shipley • Kennedy14 

  4'08" 229 Brianne Pirkins • Gregory15 

  4'08" 164 Julia Holstead • Fischer16 

  5'08" 498 Autumn Richmond • Scullen17 


